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Pickleball Availability 2023-2024 

Mondays:  9:00am-5:00pm+               BLACK = NOT AVAILABLE  
Tuesdays:  9:00am-5:00pm+               Weekends are updated monthly on Page 2 
Wednesdays:  9:00am-5:00pm+  
Thursdays:  9:00am-5:00pm     
Fridays:  9:00am-5:00pm+  
Season passholders: Open at 7:00am M and 6:00am T-F 
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Please see next page for weekend and evening hours. 
*Now opening at 7:00am Mondays and 6:00am Tuesday-Friday for Season Passholders.  

     DAILY SEASON 
Non-Members       $6  $300  
Y-Member         $4  $150 
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December General Hours 

9-1 



DECEMBER OFFERINGS 

 

EVENING PLAY: Note that daytime hours are listed on the front and these times are in addition to those. 
Mondays   5:00-7:00pm 3 courts 
    7:00-9:00pm 6 courts 
Tuesdays   5:00-7:00pm 3 courts 
    7:00-9:00pm 6 courts 
Wednesdays  5:00-7:00pm 3 courts 
Thursdays   Not available after 5:00pm 
Fridays   5:00-7:00pm 3 courts 
 
WEEKENDS: 
Saturday, Dec 2  9:00am-6:00pm 
Sunday, Dec 3  9:00am-7:00pm 
 

Saturday, Dec 9  9:00am-6:00pm 
Sunday, Dec 10  9:00am-12pm & 2:00pm-7:00pm 
 

Saturday, Dec 16  9:00am-5:30pm 
Sunday, Dec 17  9:00am-6:00pm 
 

Saturday, Dec 23  9:00am-3:00pm 
Sunday, Dec 24  Closed Christmas Eve 
 

Saturday, Dec 30  9:00am-5:00pm 
Sunday, Dec 31   9:00am-3:00pm 
 
Holiday Hours and Additional Play: 

Tuesday, Dec 19  5:00-9:30pm 6 courts 

Wednesday, Dec 20 5:00-7:00pm 6 courts 

Tuesday, Dec 26  5:00-7:30pm 6 courts 

Wednesday, Dec 27 5:00-7:30pm 6 courts 

Thursday, Dec 28  5:00-7:30pm 6 courts 

Friday, Dec 29 New Year’s Event - no play after 2pm 

 


